
Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Hackensack  -  Boys April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS HHS RHS HHS
400H Collins, RHS, 58.7 Schoff, RHS, 59.3 Armatac, RHS, 1:01.4 9 0 93 47
100m Dash Cabitin, RHS, 11.2 Han, RHS, 11.6 Henry, HHS, 11.9 8 1
1600m Run Mascetti, HHS, 4:32.1 Frering, RHS, 4:35.7 Salamone, RHS, 4:37.0 4 5
400m Dash Miglioelli, RHS, 52.1 Collin, RHS, 52.6 Sweetin, HHS, 53.9 8 1
110m Hurdles Cummings, HHS, 15.3 Chung, RHS, 15.3 Berry, RHS, 15.9 4 5
800m Run Dublirer, RHS, 2:02.4 Dublirer, RHS, 2:03.9 Nieto, HHS, 2:07.0 8 1
200m Dash Sabatini, RHS, 22.7 Han, RHS, 23.3 Locke, RHS, 23.9 9 0
3200m Run Mascetti, HHS, 10:05.1 Salamone, RHS, 10:12.4 Uztica, HHS, 10:15.3 3 6
High Jump Cummings, HHS, 6-4 Zeno, RHS, 5-8 Locke, RHS, 5-8 4 5
Pole Vault Allen, RHS, 13-0 Connor, RHS, 11-0 Spencer, RHS, 10-6 9 0
Long Jump Henry, HHS, 20-6 1/2 Cummings, HHS, 20-6 Joiner, RHS, 18-6 1/2 1 8
Triple Jump Cummings, HHS, 42-2 Henry, HHS, 39-9 Joiner, RHS, 37-6 1 8
Discus Barnett, RHS, 124-8 Antosiewicz, RHS, 122-4 Muller, RHS, 121-5 9 0
Shot Put Barnett, RHS, 46-6 Reco, HHS, 44-0 Jamel, HHS, 42-0 5 4
Javelin Barnett, RHS, 138-10 Shean, HHS, 135-5 Benjamin, RHS, 105-1 6 3
4X400relay RHS, 3:31.8 5 0

Comment:  
 



Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Indian Hills  -  Boys April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS IH RHS IH
400H Halloran, IHHS, 58.1 Collins, RHS, 58.7 Schoff, RHS, 59.3 4 5 106 34
100m Dash Cabitin, RHS, 11.2 Han, RHS, 11.6 Locke, RHS, 11.5 9 0
1600m Run Frering, RHS, 4:35.7 Salamone, RHS, 4:37.0 Tuohy, IHHS, 4:37.2 8 1
400m Dash Migliorelli, RHS, 52.1 Kristofird, IHHS, 52.4 Collin, RHS, 52.6 6 3
110m Hurdles Chung, RHS, 15.3 Zeno, RHS, 16.0 Berry, RHS, 15.9 9 0
800m Run Dublirer, RHS, 2:02.4 Dublirer, RHS, 2:03.9 Plucinsky, IHHS, 2:04.5 8 1
200m Dash Sabitini, RHS, 22.7 Halloran, IHHS, 22.9 Han, RHS, 23.3 6 3
3200m Run Salamone, RHS, 10:12.4 Evans, IHHS, 10:12.9 Frerry, RHS, 10:24.2 6 3
High Jump Thomson, IHHS, 6-6 Zeno, RHS, 5-8 Locke, RHS, 5-8 4 5
Pole Vault Allen, RHS, 13-0 Keith, IHHS, 12-0 Connor, RHS, 11-0 6 3
Long Jump Thompson, IHHS, 19-8 3/4 Joiner, RHS, 18-6 1/2 Barnes, RHS, 18-1 4 5
Triple Jump Joiner, RHS, 37-6 Punjabi, RHS, 37-5 Cambell, IHHS, 36-4 8 1
Discus Barnett, RHS, 124-8 Antosiewicz, RHS, 122-4 Muller, RHS, 121-5 9 0
Shot Put Barnett, RHS, 46-6 Muller, RHS, 40-5 Dispelo, RHS, 39-1 9 0
Javelin Barnett, RHS, 138-10 Walker, IHHS, 130-2 Donnell, IHHS, 105-5 5 4
4X400relay RHS, 3:31.8 5 0



Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Hackensack  vs  Indian Hills  -  Boys April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place HHS IH HHS IH
400H Halloran, IHHS, 58.1 Quinn, HHS, 1:01.8 Dixon, HHS, 1:02.4 4 5 76 63
100m Dash Thompson, IHHS, 11.6 Henry, HHS, 11.9 Winderle, HHS, 11.5 4 5
1600m Run Mascetti, HHS, 4:32.1 Tuohy, IHHS, 4:37.2 Corcoran, IHHS, 4:39.7 5 4
400m Dash Kristofird, IHHS, 52.4 Nowatzky, IHHS, 53.6 Sweetin, HHS, 53.9 1 8
110m Hurdles Cummings, HHS, 15.3 Quinn, HHS, 16.1 Kevin, IHHS, 16.9 8 1
800m Run Plucinsky, IHHS, 2:04.5 Nieto, HHS, 2:07.0 Torrealba, HHS, 2:09.2 4 5
200m Dash Halloran, IHHS, 22.9 Thompson, IHHS, 23.8 Wimberly, HHS, 24.4 1 8
3200m Run Mascetti, HHS, 10:05.1 Evans, IHHS, 10:12.9 Uztica, HHS, 10:15.3 6 3
High Jump Thomson, IHHS, 6-6 Cummings, HHS, 6-4 Villa, HHS, 5-6 4 5
Pole Vault Keith, IHHS, 12-0 Karem, HHS, 9-6 3 5
Long Jump Henry, HHS, 20-6 1/2 Cummings, HHS, 20-6 Thompson, IHHS, 19-8 3/4 8 1
Triple Jump Cummings, HHS, 42-2 Henry, HHS, 39-9 Cambell, IHHS, 36-4 8 1
Discus Teshome, HHS, 121-4 Larkin, IHHS, 118-9 Stuart, HHS, 114-4 6 3
Shot Put Reco, HHS, 44-0 Jamel, HHS, 42-0 Demon, HHS, 38-7 9 0
Javelin Shean, HHS, 133-5 Walker, IHHS, 130-2 Donnell, IHHS, 105-5 5 4
4X400relay IHHS, 3:41.5 0 5

Comment:  
 



Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Hackensack  -  Girls April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS HHS RHS HHS
400H Ramirez, RHS, 1:10.3 McKeon, RHS, 1:11.8 Bromfield, HHS, 1:13.6 8 1 86 54
100m Dash Lynch, HHS, 13.1 Park, RHS, 13.6 Monnertia, RHS, 13.7 4 5
1600m Run Cleary, RHS, 5:36.8 Pagano, RHS, 5:40.5 Pena, HHS, 5:51.5 8 1
400m Dash Caffrey, RHS, 1:02.4 Muccia, RHS, 1:03.2 Castro, HHS, 1:03.8 8 1
100m Hurdles DeVita, RHS, 15.5 Lynch, HHS, 16.6 McPadda, RHS, 17.2 6 3
800m Run Grant, HHS, 2:25.2 Davis, RHS, 2:34.9 Martinez, HHS, 2:35.2 3 6
200m Dash Monnerat, RHS, 28.0 Lynch, HHS, 28.1 Pettwang, HHS, 28.3 5 4
3200m Run Pagano, RHS, 11:43.3 Fishbein, RHS, 12:45.8 Pena, HHS, 13:03.9 8 1
High Jump Bromfield, HHS, 4-10 Redman, HHS, 4-10 Sophie, RHS, 4-8 1 8
Pole Vault Mimi, RHS, 11-0 Emma, RHS, 8-0 Becky, RHS, 8-0 9 0
Long Jump Pettway, HHS, 14-8 McKeon, RHS, 14-5 Lynch, HHS, 13-11 1/2 3 6
Triple Jump Flynn, RHS, 31-1 1/2 Redman, HHS, 30-5 Pettwang, HHS, 29-9 1/2 5 4
Discus Ariela, HHS, 87-7 Sanjana, RHS, 82-6 Emma, RHS, 70-2 4 5
Shot Put Ariela, HHS, 32-10 Talene, HHS, 28-10 Tayan, HHS, 25-3 0 9
Javelin Sonai, RHS, 96-10 Emma, RHS, 92-6 Katie, RHS, 89-10 9 0
4X400relay RHS, 4:19..2 5 0

Comment:  
 



Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Ridgewood  vs  Indian Hills  -  Girls April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place RHS IH RHS IH
400H Ramirez, RHS, 1:10.3 McKeon, RHS, 1:11.8 Michaels, IHHS, 1:13.8 8 1 115 25
100m Dash Park, RHS, 13.6 Monnertia, RHS, 13.7 Kusel, RHS, 13.7 9 0
1600m Run Cleary, RHS, 5:36.8 Pagano, RHS, 5:40.5 Buccisam, IHHS, 5:43.6 8 1
400m Dash Mangold, IHHS, 1:01.1 Caffrey, RHS, 1:02.4 Muccia, RHS, 1:03.2 4 5
100m Hurdles DeVita, RHS, 15.5 McPadda, RHS, 17.2 Ramirez, RHS, 16.6 9 0
800m Run Coughlin, IHHS, 2:27.5 Davis, RHS, 2:34.9 Buccisac, IHHS, 2:36.5 3 6
200m Dash Mangold, IHHS, 27.1 Monnerat, RHS, 28.0 Flynn, RHS, 29.3 4 5
3200m Run Pagano, RHS, 11:43.3 Buccisam, IHHS, 12:34.2 Fishbein, RHS, 12:45.8 6 3
High Jump Sophie, RHS, 4-8 Mimi, RHS, 4-8 Libby, RHS, 4-6 9 0
Pole Vault Mimi, RHS, 11-0 Emma, RHS, 8-0 Becky, RHS, 8-0 9 0
Long Jump McKeon, RHS, 14-5 Mangold, IHHS, 13-11 1/2 Long, RHS, 13-4 1/2 6 3
Triple Jump Flynn, RHS, 31-1 1/2 Long, RHS, 29-2 Park, RHS, 28-1 9 0
Discus Sanjana, RHS, 82-6 Emma, RHS, 70-2 Natasha, RHS, 66-2 9 0
Shot Put Courtney, RHS, 25-0 Natasha, RHS, 24-10 Alexis, IHHS, 24-5 8 1
Javelin Sonai, RHS, 96-10 Emma, RHS, 92-6 Katie, RHS, 89-10 9 0
4X400relay RHS, 4:19.2 5 0

Comment:  
 



Big North Track & Field Dual Meet
Hackensack  vs  Indian Hills  -  Girls April 10, 2013

Total Score
Event First Place Second Place Third Place H IH H IH
400H Bromfield, HHS, 1:13.6 Michaels, IHHS, 1:13.8 Gandy, IHHS, 1:23.3 5 4 87 52
100m Dash Lynch, HHS, 13.1 Pettwang, HHS, 14.0 Zanetti, IHHS, 14.0 8 1
1600m Run Buccisam, IHHS, 5:43.6 Gaffney, IHHS, 5:51.1 Pena, HHS, 5:51.5 1 8
400m Dash Mangold, IHHS, 1:01.1 Castro, HHS, 1:03.8 Achran, HHS, 1:05.5 4 5
100m Hurdles Lynch, HHS, 16.6 Michaels, IHHS, 18.4 Gandy, IHHS, 20.5 5 4
800m Run Grant, HHS, 2:25.2 Coughlin, IHHS, 2:27.5 Martinez, HHS, 2:35.2 6 3
200m Dash Mangold, IHHS, 27.1 Lynch, HHS, 28.1 Pettwang, HHS, 28.3 4 5
3200m Run Buccisam, IHHS, 12:34.2 Pena, HHS, 13:03.9 Gaffney, IHHS, 13:32.9 3 6
High Jump Bromfield, HHS, 4-10 Redman, HHS, 4-10 Carter, HHS, 4-4 9 0
Pole Vault Karla, IHHS, 7-6 Jennifer, HHS, 7-0 3 5
Long Jump Pettway, HHS, 14-8 Redman, HHS, 14-4 Mangold, IHHS, 13-11 1/2 8 1
Triple Jump Redman, HHS, 30-5 Pettwang, HHS, 29-9 1/2 Bromfield, HHS, 28-4 1/2 9 0
Discus Ariela, HHS, 87-7 Tayah, HHS, 64-9 Alexis, IHHS, 59-5 8 1
Shot Put Ariela, HHS, 32-10 Talene, HHS, 28-10 Tayan, HHS, 25-3 9 0
Javelin Alexis, IHHS, 64-0 Bevin, IHHS, 62-8 Allyson, IHHS, 51-7 0 9
4X400relay HHS, 4:20.9 5 0

Comment:  
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